K2 SHOW STABLES
PERSIMMON TREE FARM

DATE

8 March
20-23 March

2-6 April
16-20 April
23-27 April

4 May
7-11 May
14-18 May
23-24 May

30 May-1 June

2-7 June

13-15 June
17-21 June
25-29 June
25-29 June

7-27 July

SHOW

Swan Lake Jumpers
Swan Lake A

Maryland Spring 2
HITS Culpeper
Princeton Show Jumping 2

Swan Lake

St Christopers

Blue Rock Horse Show
Mcdonogh A

George Morris Clinic

Upperville Horse Show
PJA Jumpers

Swan Lake A

State College or
Princeton Show Jumping

Vermont Summer Festival

we will do 2 of these weeks, either first 2 or 2nd 2

30 July-3 August

13-17 August

11-14 Sept
17-21 Sept
24-28 Sept

29 Sept-5 Oct
17-19 Oct
21-26 Oct

12-16 Nov

Bay State
HITS Culpeper

Devon Fall Classic
KY Fall Classic
HITS Finals

Capital Challenge
WIHS Regionals
WIHS

RMI Benefit

2014 Show Schedule
Subject to change

TRAINER LOCATION

JN Littlestown, P/
JN Littlestown, P/
JN Upper Marlbol
KK Culpeper. VA
JN Princeton, NJ
JN Littlestown, P/
KK Littlestown, P/
KK Littlestown, P/
KK Owings Mills,
GM Westminster,
KK Upperville, VA
JN Littlestown, P/
JN Littlestown, P/
JN State College,
JN Princeton, NJ
KK Manchester, \

KK/IN Owings Mills,

KK Culpeper, VA
KK Devon, PA

KK Lexington, KY
KK Culpeper, VA
KK/IN Upper Marlbol
KK Upper Marlbol
KK Washington, [

KK Raleigh, NC
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