K2 SHOW STABLES PERSIMMON TREE FARM

2014 Show Schedule

Subject to change

DATE	SHOW	TRAINER	LOCATION
8 March	Swan Lake Jumpers	JN	Littlestown, P/
20-23 March	Swan Lake A	JN	Littlestown, P/
2-6 April	Maryland Spring 2	JN	Upper Marlboi
16-20 April	HITS Culpeper	KK	Culpeper. VA
23-27 April	Princeton Show Jumping 2	JN	Princeton, NJ
4 May	Swan Lake	JN	Littlestown, P/
7-11 May	St Christopers	KK	Littlestown, P/
14-18 May	Blue Rock Horse Show	KK	Littlestown, P/
23-24 May	Mcdonogh A	KK	Owings Mills,
30 May-1 June	George Morris Clinic	GM	Westminster,
2-7 June	Upperville Horse Show	KK	Upperville, VA
13-15 June	PJA Jumpers	JN	Littlestown, P/
17-21 June	Swan Lake A	JN	Littlestown, P/
25-29 June	State College or	JN	State College,
25-29 June	Princeton Show Jumping	JN	Princeton, NJ
7-27 July we will do 2 of these weeks	Vermont Summer Festival s, either first 2 or 2nd 2	KK	Manchester, \setminus
30 July-3 August	Bay State	KK/JN	Owings Mills,
13-17 August		KK	Culpeper, VA
13-17 August	HITS Culpeper	ΝN	Culpeper, VA
11-14 Sept	Devon Fall Classic	KK	Devon, PA
17-21 Sept	KY Fall Classic	KK	Lexington, KY
24-28 Sept	HITS Finals	КК	Culpeper, VA
29 Sept-5 Oct	Capital Challenge	KK/JN	Upper Marlboi
17-19 Oct	WIHS Regionals	KK	Upper Marlboi
21-26 Oct	WIHS	KK	Washington, [
12-16 Nov	RMI Benefit	КК	Raleigh, NC

٩		
٩		
ro, MD		

A A MD MD

PA

/Т

MD

ro, MD ro, MD DC